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RD No.RD No.

6710

6711

6712

6713

6714

6716

6718

6719

6720

6739

6741

6742

6746

6747

6748

6749

6750

6751

6752

4654

4656

4661

4714

5207

5213

5311

5625

5628

5629

5642

6289

6353

6640

6679

6686

6687

6692

6697

6703

RD No. PARTS NAMES

0026

0041

0071

0345

0806

0930

1008

1030

1506

1520

1676

2516

2852

3282

3503

3655

3665

4403

4652

4653

Ball Bearing

Drive Gear Washer

Rotor Nut

Anti-Reverse Lever Screw

Bail Hold Support Screw

Ball Bearing

Handle Lock Washer

Handle Assembly

Clutch Cover Screw

Anti-Reverse Cam Spring

Side Cover Screw (long)

Spool Support

Handle Screw Lock

Roller Clutch Screw

Spool Washer

Rotor Protector Screw (small)

Slider Retainer Screw

Line Roller Screw

Lever Spring Guide (B)

Lever Spring

(120711)

PARTS NAMES

Lever Spring Guide (A)

Trip Lever Spacer

Anti-Reverse Cam Ring

Roller Clutch Assembly

Anti-Reverse Cam

Oscillating Gear

Anti-Reverse Lever

Line Roller Spacer

Line Roller Collar

Line Roller Bushing

Line Roller

Nut Retainer Screw

Bail Spring Guide (A)

Oscillating Slider

Nut Retainer

Click Spring

Bail Arm Click

Bail Hold Support Shaft

Friction Ring Screw

Line Roller Washer

PARTS NAMES

Spool Assembly

Rotor Support Bushing

Main Shaft

Bail Spring

Bail Spring Guide (B)

Bail Trip Lever

Pinion Gear

Friction Ring

Drive Gear

Rotor Protector Screw (large)

Bail Hold Support Spacer

Handle Screw Cap

Drag Knob

Bail Arm Screw

Bail Arm

Bail Assembly

Side Cover Screw (short)

Body Assembly

Rotor Assembly


